
Islamic Cultural Center of Northern California

Prayer Time Table for Ramadan 1445 - March/April 2024

Oakland/San Francisco, CA

Date Ramadan Fajr/Imsak Sunrise Dhuhr Dhuhr Maghrib Isha Event

Mon 11 Mar 6:00 7:25 13:19 16:39 19:31 20:24

Tue 12 Mar 1* 5:58 7:23 13:19 16:40 19:32 20:25

Wed 13 Mar 2 5:57 7:22 13:18 16:40 19:33 20:26

Thu 14 Mar 3 5:55 7:20 13:18 16:40 19:34 20:27

Fri 15 Mar 4 5:53 7:19 13:18 16:41 19:35 20:28

Sat 16 Mar 5 5:52 7:17 13:18 16:41 19:36 20:29 6:30 PM - Ramadan Open House and Community Iftar

Sun 17 Mar 6 5:50 7:16 13:17 16:42 19:37 20:30

Mon 18 Mar 7 5:49 7:14 13:17 16:42 19:38 20:31

Tue 19 Mar 8 5:47 7:13 13:17 16:43 19:39 20:32

Wed 20 Mar 9 5:45 7:11 13:16 16:43 19:40 20:33

Thu 21 Mar 10 5:44 7:10 13:16 16:44 19:41 20:34

Fri 22 Mar 11 5:42 7:08 13:16 16:44 19:42 20:35

Sat 23 Mar 12 5:40 7:07 13:16 16:44 19:42 20:36
6:30 PM - Youth Program with Br. Ahmad Rashid Salim
7:00 PM - Eid Nowroz Celebration and Community Iftar

Sun 24 Mar 13 5:39 7:05 13:15 16:45 19:43 20:37

Mon 25 Mar 14 5:37 7:03 13:15 16:45 19:44 20:38

Tue 26 Mar 15 5:35 7:02 13:15 16:45 19:45 20:39

Wed 27 Mar 16 5:34 7:00 13:14 16:46 19:46 20:41

Thu 28 Mar 17 5:32 6:59 13:14 16:46 19:47 20:42

Fri 29 Mar 18 5:30 6:57 13:14 16:46 19:48 20:43
6:30 PM - Youth Program with Br. Ahmad Rashid Salim
7:00 PM - Laylatul-Qadr: lectures, prayer, iftar, dua Jawshan 
Kabir, Ahya Rituals

Sat 30 Mar 19 5:29 6:56 13:13 16:47 19:49 20:44
6:30 PM - Youth Program with Br. Ahmad Rashid Salim
7:00 PM - Lecture, Prayer, and Community Iftar

Sun 31 Mar 20 5:27 6:54 13:13 16:47 19:50 20:45
6:30 PM - Youth Program with Br. Ahmad Rashid Salim
7:00 PM - Laylatul-Qadr: lectures, prayer, iftar, dua Jawshan 
Kabir, Ahya Rituals

Mon 1 Apr 21 5:25 6:53 13:13 16:47 19:51 20:46

Tue 2 Apr 22 5:24 6:51 13:13 16:48 19:52 20:47
6:30 PM - Youth Program with Br. Ahmad Rashid Salim
7:00 PM - Laylatul-Qadr: lectures, prayer, iftar, dua Jawshan 
Kabir, Ahya Rituals

Wed 3 Apr 23 5:22 6:50 13:12 16:48 19:53 20:48

Thu 4 Apr 24 5:20 6:48 13:12 16:48 19:54 20:49

Fri 5 Apr 25 5:19 6:47 13:12 16:48 19:55 20:50

Sat 6 Apr 26 5:17 6:45 13:11 16:49 19:56 20:51 7:00 PM - Lecture, Prayer, and Community Iftar

Sun 7 Apr 27 5:15 6:44 13:11 16:49 19:57 20:52

Mon 8 Apr 28 5:13 6:42 13:11 16:49 19:57 20:53

Tue 9 Apr 29 5:12 6:41 13:11 16:49 19:58 20:54

Wed 10 Apr Shaw 1* 5:10 6:40 13:10 16:50 19:59 20:56 Eid ul-Fitr

* Please check the beginning of Ramadan and Eid ul-Fitr at www.iccnc.org or call 510-832-7600. ICCNC will email and announce in social media the beginning of 
Ramadan and Shawwal once the new moon has been sighted.

Dhuhr and Maghrib prayers should be performed 5 minutes after their time as a precaution. Asr prayers should be completed before sunset and Isha prayers should 
be finished before midnight.

Precaution: The time printed in the calendar for Fajr prayer should itself be used for Imsaak (when one should stop eating, drinking, performing any other action that 
violates the fast). Fajr prayer may be done 5 min. after time in timetable as a precaution.

Telegram: @iccnc   info@iccnc.org                      (510) 832-7600                 www.iccnc.org            

To voluteer during Ramadan, make donations, and receive e-newsletters, please go to our website www.iccnc.org

http://www.iccnc.org/

